-

ESTABLISHED 191

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
26.09.2023

Customer Order Number:
1134967423

KWV Order Number:
110859788

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Wmmm»%m& % N&WW&MW&MMMWKOQ
at Reg No: : .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  102.571kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

To!

901142 [720023688
900134 {700023735
900131 |700023731
900136 {700024655
900137 {700023741
900146 [700024566
900105 {700025140
901405 (700025236
901406 700025214 |
900924 1700020876
901237 (700024841
901234 |700024131
901362 |700025401
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901408 |700025215
900488 |700024758

Sour Monkey 2Apple 6x750ml
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classic Sauvigneon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml
Laborie Cap CLass Nectar 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

D:

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1

Cs
cs
Ccs
Ccs
Ccs
Ccs
Cs
pc

cs
Cs
Cs
cs

Cs
Ccs

6 x 750 1.0 558.42
6 x 750 1.0 413.82
6 x 750 1.0 413.82
6 x 750 1.0 362.52
6 x 750 1.0 413.82
6 x 750 1.0 320.76
6 x 750 1.0 385.02
150 x 20 2.0 145.20
150 x 20 6.0 145.20
6 x 2000 1.0 556.92
6 x 750 1.0 427.80
6 x 750 1.0 753.54
6 x 750 1.0 516.00

Item reject

Item reject

16.40 466.84
1.70 406.79
1.70 406.79
5.50 342.58
1.70 406.79

320.76

385.02

8.30 133.15

8.30 133.15

1.30 549.68

427.80

2.30 736.21

1.20 509.81
ed - No gtock
ed - No dtock

466.84 70.03
406.79 61.02
406.79 61.02
342.58 51.39
406.79 61.02
320.76 48.11
385.02 57.75
266.30 39.95
798.89 119.83
549.68 82.45
427.80 64.17
736.21 110.43
509.81 76.47

536.87
467.81
467.81
393.97
467.81
368.87
442.77
306.25
918.72
632.13
491.97
846.64
586.28

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban

Received

Name:
Signature:
Date:

in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

FNB
Acc:

Branch: 250655

6300 328 6845

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




